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1 JARED ACKERMAN 18 641 37.706 EAGLES 8 12 11 

2 BRIAN MARQUETTE 19 630 37.059 PLATTE 7 5 

3 DAVE RICH 18 628 36.941 EAGLES 3 10 3 

4 BILL PREITAUER 19 607 35.706 MCCABES 4 4 4 

5 RICH DEROCKBRAINE 18 594 34.941 EAGLES 3 5 2 

6 MIKE PUTNAM 19 593 34.882 MCCABES 2 4 12 

7 KYLE SONGSTER 19 590 34.706 EAGLES 9 5 1 

8 BRADY PREITAUER 19 587 34.529 PLATTE 5 0 

9 RICK ERDMAN 18 587 34.529 MCCABES 4 3 0 

10 KASH PETERSON 18 587 34.529 HOUSE 1 4 2 

11 RICH ROBERTS 19 584 34.353 MCCABES 4 5 1 

12 CAM BURNETT 17 584 34.353 HOUSE 1 5 1 

13 ROGER STEVENSON 18 579 34.059 PLATTE 3 1 

14 SAM DOMINGUEZ 19 577 33.941 MCCABES 3 4 2 

15 JUSTIN KELLEY 19 576 33.882 EAGLES 6 4 1 

16 RANDY REITZ 18 575 33.824 MCCABES 4 2 9 

17 DENNIS STEVENS 19 571 33.588 EAGLES 5 5 2 

18 CORBIN ZNANIECKI 19 570 33.529 EAGLES 8 3 3 

19 RON AXTELL 18 570 33.529 EAGLES 6 4 1 

20 TANNER BELLEW 19 569 33.471 EAGLES 10 2 0 

21 ROBERT DEVOE 18 568 33.412 EAGLES 10 4 2 

22 BRET DEBUSK 19 568 33.412 HOUSE 1 2 2 

23 ROBERT BARNHILL 19 567 33.353 EAGLES 10 3 3 

24 TRACEY DIMMITT 19 563 33.118 EAGLES 6 3 1 

25 MIKE WHITE 19 560 32.941 EAGLES 7 3 4 

26 JONAH CANAS 16 559 32.882 EAGLES 8 3 8 

27 MARTY BURK 19 558 32.824 MCCABES 6 3 1 

28 RAY KEEFER 19 553 32.529 KELSEYS 1 1 1 

29 TOM HILL 19 551 32.412 EAGLES 7 3 2 

30 GENE STEVENSON 19 545 32.059 PLATTE 0 0 

31 TYSON ERDMAN 19 544 32.000 EAGLES 8 1 1 

32 CHRIS ROSSMAM 17 543 31.941 BROTHERS 1 0 

33 DANIEL FELLOWS 19 542 31.882 HOUSE 2 2 0 

34 JASON DIAS 18 541 31.824 EAGLES 4 1 2 

35 NICK EICKE 18 533 31.353 EAGLES 7 2 0 

36 CHUCK MILNE 19 528 31.059 MCCABES 3 2 1 

37 AARON MILLER 18 526 30.941 MCCABES 3 1 2 

38 RUSTY MALCOM 19 526 30.941 MCCABES 2 3 0 

39 JIMMY BOHLEN 16 521 30.647 EAGLES 6 2 2 

40 CHUCK WENDT 19 521 30.647 BROTHERS 0 0 

41 JASON BLANKENSHIP 17 519 30.529 MCCABES 6 1 3 



42 SEAN SABIN 16 518 30.471 MCCABES 2 2 1 

43 TERRY MATTHEWS 19 505 29.706 EAGLES 1 0 1 

44 BANDY ARENSDORF 18 504 29.647 HOUSE 3 0 0 

45 DOUG CROOK 18 502 29.529 HUB 1 0 

46 COREY HOSKINS 18 502 29.529 EAGLES 2 0 0 

47 CHUCK EASTON 17 502 29.529 EAGLES 1 2 1 

48 TOMMY SMITH JR 18 501 29.471 MCCABES 6 1 1 

49 KEVIN TIDYMAN 16 500 29.412 EAGLES 7 2 1 

50 MERYL SCHRODER 18 500 29.412 EAGLES 5 1 1 

51 MARV NESIBA 17 499 29.353 BROTHERS 1 0 

52 NICK SCHULTZ 19 495 29.118 MCCABES 3 1 0 

53 BIFF BAIN 17 495 29.118 BROTHERS 1 0 

54 JAKE DIBBERN 16 489 28.765 EAGLES 2 1 2 

55 SQUISH 18 487 28.647 EAGLES 2 1 0 

56 JEFF TUENGE 17 481 28.294 HUB 2 0 

57 JIM KECK 18 481 28.294 HOUSE 2 0 0 

58 DANNY THOMAS 17 472 27.765 HUB 2 0 

59 BRYON LITTLE 17 467 27.471 KELSEYS 1 0 0 

60 RYAN BELLEW 16 465 27.353 EAGLES 10 2 1 

61 MATT BURKLAND 17 451 26.529 HOUSE 3 0 0 

62 JAKE RADEMACHER 17 431 26.529 HOUSE 3 0 0 

63 ADAM HAWLEY 14 449 26.412 EAGLES 9 4 1 

64 CHIP FRAILEY 15 447 26.294 EAGLES 9 1 1 

65 ELMER WITT 18 447 26.294 EAGLES 4 1 0 

66 PEGLEG 16 446 26.235 HOUSE 1 1 1 

67 NICK COOPER 19 439 25.824 MCCABES 2 0 0 

68 JASON HUNTER 19 427 25.118 HOUSE 2 0 0 

69 ERIC SARGENT 13 423 24.882 MCCABES 6 1 3 

70 MERLIN ZOUCHA 18 419 24.647 KELSEYS 2 0 0 

71 JERRY KOSS 14 417 24.529 HUB 2 0 

72 CURTIS HICKS 15 416 24.471 KELSEYS 1 1 0 

73 AARON SCHAEFFER 16 410 24.118 EAGLES 2 0 0 

74 JON MILNIE 19 405 23.824 EAGLES 1 0 0 

75 CHUCK WEAVER 15 386 22.706 EAGLES 5 0 0 

76 KEVIN SMITH 19 373 21.941 KELSEYS 2 0 0 

77 JUNIOR MUNOZ 12 365 21.471 KELSEYS 1 1 0 

78 LARRY BISS 13 365 21.471 EAGLES 5 1 0 

79 ZACH CALDWELL 10 352 20.706 EAGLES 3 3 10 

80 BJ SCHELLENBERG 11 350 20.588 EAGLES 3 3 1 

81 ROCKY WIEZOREK 14 350 20.588 EAGLES 1 0 0 

82 NICK WITT 13 348 20.471 EAGLES 4 0 0 

83 JARED SILOS 19 342 20.118 KELSEYS 2 0 0 



84 RICK ARNESON 15 340 20.000 EAGLES 4 0 0 

85 WOODY 15 311 18.294 HOUSE 2 0 0 

86 NATE KECK 14 292 17.176 EAGLES 9 0 0 

87 TRENTON FILES 9 284 16.706 EAGLES 3 2 0 

88 BUCK COLE 10 279 16.412 EAGLES 5 0 0 

89 MARK FISHER 10 262 15.412 KELSEYS 2 0 0 

90 RICHARD BENITEZ 8 257 15.118 KELSEYS 1 3 0 

91 WINSTON RYAN 8 249 14.647 EAGLES 9 0 1 

92 BRAD BOWN 7 230 13.529 EAGLES 3 1 1 

93 SCOTT CROOKS 10 213 12.529 HOUSE 3 0 0 

94 JT BECK 6 174 10.235 MCCABES 6 1 0 

95 BOB HALVERSON 7 167 9.824 EAGLES 1 0 0 

96 JT BECK 4 141 8.294 EAGLES 4 0 0 

97 TRAVIS WEISE 5 138 8.118 EAGLES 2 0 0 

98 NATHAN ROOS 7 121 7.118 KELSEYS 2 0 0 

99 KYLE BELLEW 7 117 6.882 HOUSE 3 0 0 

100 CHUCK WOLCOTT 3 96 6 KELSEYS 1 0 0 

101 DALE ARENSDORF 3 92 5.412 HOUSE 3 0 0 

102 MAT MCCLUNG 3 79 4.647 EAGLES 10 0 0 

103 MIKE SMITH 3 78 4.588 BROTHERS 0 0 

104 ZACH CALDWELL 2 73 4.294 HOUSE 1 0 0 

105 SHAUN HILL 2 69 4.059 HOUSE 1 0 1 

106 BILL STEVENS 2 69 4.059 EAGLES 6 0 0 

107 MIKE STREETER 2 69 4.059 EAGLES 6 1 0 

108 JAMES WINDER 2 68 4.000 MCCABES 2 0 0 

109 DANNY ERDMAN 2 68 4.000 EAGLES 7 1 0 

110 STEVE RATNEF 2 51 3.941 MCCABES 4 0 0 

111 TODD MATTHEWS 2 66 3.882 HUB 0 0 

112 JT BECK 2 65 3.824 EAGLES 9 0 0 

113 MIKE STREETER 2 62 3.647 EAGLES 9 0 0 

114 DEREK THOMPSON 2 62 3.647 EAGLES 3 0 0 

115 BOBBY KEKAHBAH 2 59 3.471 HOUSE 2 1 0 

116 DOUG HIGGINS 2 59 3.471 EAGLES 7 0 0 

117 BEAUX FONTAINE 2 56 3.294 HOUSE 2 0 0 

118 BOBBY KEKAHBAH 2 51 3.000 EAGLES 4 0 0 

119 JOE BREMENKAMP 2 50 2.941 HUB 0 0 

120 ALEC TROBAUGH 2 48 2.824 EAGLES 9 0 0 

121 DAKOTA MARSHAL 2 46 2.706 HOUSE 3 0 0 

122 THOMAS KEEFER 1 40 2.353 KELSEYS 1 1 0 

123 BILL STEVENS 1 40 2.353 EAGLES 5 1 0 

124 TIM PIRNIE 1 35 2.353 EAGLES 2 1 0 

125 MIKE STREETER 1 37 2.176 PLATTE 0 0 



126 GEORGE NICHOLS 2 37 2.176 KELSEYS 2 0 0 

127 RICKY HUDSON 1 37 2.176 HOUSE 3 0 0 

128 KEVIN ESSMAN 1 36 2.118 MCCABES 6 0 0 

129 JT BECK 1 36 2.118 HOUSE 2 0 0 

130 BILLY GOINGS 1 36 2.118 HOUSE 1 0 0 

131 DYLAN SMITH 1 35 2.059 MCCABES 6 0 0 

132 DANNY THOMAS 1 35 2.059 EAGLES 2 0 0 

133 RICH HANSEN 1 34 2 MCCABES 3 0 0 

134 LE ANDERSON 1 32 1.882 MCCABES 6 0 0 

135 JORDAN DEROCKBRAINE 1 32 1.882 EAGLES 3 0 1 

136 BILL STEVENS 1 31 1.824 EAGLES 8 0 0 

137 ERIC SARGENT 1 28 1.647 EAGLES 10 0 0 

138 RON STEWART 1 28 1.647 BROTHERS 0 0 

139 STEVE RATNER 1 27 1.588 EAGLES 8 0 0 

140 RICH HANSEN 1 27 1.588 EAGLES 4 0 0 

141 TOM SMITH SR 1 26 1.529 HUB 0 0 

142 DANNY ERDMAN 1 26 1.529 EAGLES 8 0 0 

143 DALLAS SCHEERER 1 26 1.529 EAGLES 4 0 0 

144 DON ABEGG 1 26 1.529 BROTHERS 0 0 

145 MIKE KRAMER 1 25 1.471 MCCABES 2 0 0 

146 JT BECK 1 25 1.471 EAGLES 2 0 0 

147 BOBBY KEKAHBAH 1 24 1.412 HUB 0 0 

148 TIM MEADOWS 1 23 1.353 BROTHERS 0 0 

149 DRAKE HEIKES 1 22 1.294 KELSEYS 1 0 0 

150 WARREN DONNER 0 22 1.294 HOUSE 3 0 0 

151 DAVID HASKELL 1 20 1.176 HOUSE 1 0 0 

152 JOHN P 1 19 1.118 KELSEYS 2 0 0 

153 JON PARKER 1 17 1.000 EAGLES 8 0 0 

 


